South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 23, 2024, 07:13:53 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3564 General Bill, By Richardson, Martin, Battle, Bowers, Ceips, Chellis, Clark, Clyburn, Davenport, Gilham, Harvin,
Kirsh, Lloyd, Mahaffey, McCraw, McGee, Neilson, Snow, Stille, Thompson, Walker, Witherspoon, Young, White,
Clemmons, Bailey and Viers
Summary: Property, right of homeowner or tenant to display American flag

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 27-1-60, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE RIGHT OF A
HOMEOWNER OR A TENANT TO DISPLAY THE UNITED STATES FLAG ON HIS REAL PROPERTY, SO AS TO PROVIDE
REASONABLE STANDARDS FOR A PORTABLE, REMOVABLE FLAG FOR HOME DISPLAY AND TO APPLY THE
PROVISIONS RETROACTIVELY.

02/11/03
02/12/03
02/12/03
02/13/03
02/13/03
02/13/03
02/18/03
02/19/03
02/19/03
03/30/04
03/31/04

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Young, White, Clemmons
Debate interrupted HJ-27

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bailey, Viers

Amended HJ-16

Read second time HJ-18

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-12
Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



