South Carolina Legislature

May 23, 2024, 07:13:53 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3564 General Bill, By Richardson, Martin, Battle, Bowers, Ceips, Chellis, Clark, Clyburn, Davenport, Gilham, Harvin, Kirsh, Lloyd, Mahaffey, McCraw, McGee, Neilson, Snow, Stille, Thompson, Walker, Witherspoon, Young, White, Clemmons, Bailey and Viers

Summary: Property, right of homeowner or tenant to display American flag

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 27-1-60, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE RIGHT OF A HOMEOWNER OR A TENANT TO DISPLAY THE UNITED STATES FLAG ON HIS REAL PROPERTY, SO AS TO PROVIDE REASONABLE STANDARDS FOR A PORTABLE, REMOVABLE FLAG FOR HOME DISPLAY AND TO APPLY THE PROVISIONS RETROACTIVELY.

02/11/03	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
02/12/03	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Young, White, Clemmons
02/12/03	House	Debate interrupted HJ-27
02/13/03	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bailey, Viers
02/13/03	House	Amended HJ-16
02/13/03	House	Read second time HJ-18
02/18/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
02/19/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
02/19/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12
03/30/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-12
03/31/04		Scrivener's error corrected